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This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2003 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
VIN: 1G1YY32G735118814
CONVERTIBLE
5.7L V8 F OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 11:36:54 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

14 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Iowa

21,801 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2003 2015

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois Iowa

Estimated miles driven per year 877/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 11,023 21,801

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=S2biFx1ESG9LDTw6XKDwONknZ8dNsW71U9tqkNCm9xM7wPv8gd_GcY7Kg_7AKapB8p1fNRU-b2K-aTAAKhFbLI-wE9PI12aocDgC-Xakb7yOaaWFs42mlCtcutJT_V9_e46S4VCnGhFNc6RsJd14SwCTs_Ohj1zf_YCCdQ_EW0Wmz_bJ_lbhCm2FzKrzo_hVLibKgaUHMXtgw-7fOI2YpMXMuqiZgeCpvBQK226iRDgPHtKhA2ilFUcIRZAF_LZPCLK2euAzHh7HDH1IX1OHvG07acz3GxZEouNwfXgiCOXrQWJZdULyZRPOHnu4LHAwSmwnUzG3ORzf4bhleXbe4RVSgsHBbhjUrbIcJqY919V7lChHnbb7n39TCUqryi4QeiKOhaBGWA0WFQiQPoI7Nka4A6vv57R3mrIyo3VwT7prYgzDRxRQKObP
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=S2biFx1ESG9LDTw6XKDwONknZ8dNsW71U9tqkNCm9xM7wPv8gd_GcY7Kg_7AKapB8p1fNRU-b2K-aTAAKhFbLI-wE9PI12aocDgC-Xakb7yOaaWFs42mlCtcutJT_V9_e46S4VCnGhFNc6RsJd14SwCTs_Ohj1zf_YCCdQ_EW0Wmz_bJ_lbhCm2FzKrzo_hVLibKgaUHMXtgw-7fOI2YpMXMuqiZgeCpvBQK226iRDgPHtKhA2ilFUcIRZAF_LZPCLK2euAzHh7HDH1IX1OHvG07acz3GxZEouNwfXgiCOXrQWJZdULyZRPOHnu4LHAwSmwnUzG3ORzf4bhleXbe4RVSgsHBbhjUrbIcJqY919V7lChHnbb7n39TCUqryi4QeiKOhaBGWA0WFQiQPoI7Nka4A6vv57R3mrIyo3VwT7prYgzDRxRQKObP
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM
vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
877 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/16/2003
 

Dealer Inventory
Louisville, KY

Vehicle offered for sale

01/22/2003
 

1
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/16/2003
 

25
  Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL
Title #T3106177022

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

03/19/2004
 

2,914
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/31/2005
 

4,447
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Shift interlock system checked
- Oil and filter changed

07/05/2006
 

6,181
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=dgluGjd0wqMDDukXZp9gxNHr7A7Z5AHewKrfkLHell17CxW2QxMz_cASas-TucEInCni-r_K_omZwKgEadKEj-1mcAMLUY_ihrxUlQjIhQ6TsRkgKNPI1dHQVIunhQwGiN2QYrxSyQMUJ2tOCLT6Or9GA3Zp-SKwxuT7kZAGuSxu_X38PPysowumGKPmod6D8Gi6BVG4pGa2DNSknB18NTIsg5XK6w34xrjQQMuCG-hlywxlr0BRNCf7w1nSPmFLXjVZEUysVArY_-DPeUxBTKnqbBA5m09fqAxmgyxYOwmt0UxjJRgm23F51qXREkjdPRWi295anhlDheXuYOflQBw6J0qEUN9NFcMxKRZWFlmklN4NmZgVn4pDIFSqRMHSdA03KzquxQEaMthJzGi9vXz8PpJ3UJBalJaKB4-gBvboApxr3f_uVFAcYGMrdsMoYfKcBt1a11D7XnQAILCk3-bScL9cpZjhmmeV5WxrcmlCE7waL5MvvMl-A22qWS37aMV6JkXcDoObWF2YZ8P4_Md9Nil_Mp8MCtvp3CwQaBnwaVUViM6GPpfLngewTif6ms3sst10QM2vv85nL0RO_mVDoIjFbDC2orTzhafj7SmjwXCAaR9TuLFliySLOoFmSNVSX0OoGh1nH8P7n5wSG4YeBPvibIo4b55Phx6M7pMdvAE
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207 Verified Reviews

06/26/2007
 

6,981
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Electrical system checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked

08/17/2007
 

7,033
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

03/25/2009
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/08/2009
 

8,739
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Battery replaced
- Interior trim checked

03/30/2010
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/30/2011
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/12/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2012
 

9,924
  Leman Chevy City
Bloomington, IL
309-271-1552
lemanchevy.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

03/29/2013
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/24/2013
 

10,026
  Leman's Chevrolet City
Bloomington, IL
309-663-4311
chevycity.net

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

03/28/2014
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/22/2015
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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05/11/2015
 

10,949
  Leman Chevy City
Bloomington, IL
877-291-5784
lemanchevy.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Alignment checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Electrical system checked

10/19/2015
 

10,999
  Leman Chevy City
Bloomington, IL
877-291-5784
lemanchevy.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Electrical system checked

10/26/2015
 

BMW Mazda of Bloomington
Bloomington, IL
309-661-2691
bmwofbloomington.com

 4.6 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

10/26/2015
 

11,010
  Sam Leman Motors
Bloomington, IL
309-662-5000
samleman.com

 4.6 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/27/2015
 

11,011
  Sam Leman Motors
Bloomington, IL
309-662-5000
samlemandealers.com

 4.6 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

10/30/2015
 

11,023
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/09/2015
 

Leman Chevy City
Bloomington, IL
309-271-1552
lemanchevy.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/19/2015 Iowa Title or registration issued

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,267 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,231 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,231 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,845 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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  Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/10/2016
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/18/2017
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/09/2018
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/14/2019
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/12/2020
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/11/2021
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anamosa, IA
Title #53AA76222

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/26/2022
 

21,801
  Duffy's Classic Cars
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-366-7600
classicenterprises.us/

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/30/22 11:36:54 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YY32G735118814), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 12:36 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


